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JANUARY
1/31/2024

1/31/2024

FEBRUARY
2/1/2024

2/12/2024
2/15/2024

2/28/2024

MARCH
3/1/2024
3/1/2024

3/15/2024

APRIL
4/2/2024
4/2/2024
4/22/2024

4/30/2024

May
5/6/2024

LONGHORN COUNCIL

Camp Card Chair and Campaign Manager contact units to sell

Unit sign up through Black Pug & Campaign Manager

Camp Card promotion at Round Table
Camp Card Leader Orientation
Units start scheduling their own storefront (TomThumb/Albertson are not to be asked)

Camp Cards are available for pick up

2024 Camp Card sale begins
Camp Card sale continued promotion at Round Table

Units can order replenishment cards

Continued Promotion at Round Table
Units can order replenishment cards
Card ordering site closes

2024 Camp Card sale ends

Payment Due to Council. Unit keeps their 50% commission



