

JANUARY

- 1/31/2024Camp Card Chair and Campaign Manager contact units to sell
- 1/31/2024 Unit sign up through Black Pug & Campaign Manager

FEBRUARY

2/1/2024	Camp Card promotion at Round Table
2/12/2024	Camp Card Leader Orientation
2/15/2024	Units start scheduling their own storefront (TomThumb/Albertson are not to be asked)
2/28/2024	Camp Cards are available for pick up

MARCH

3/1/2024	2024 Camp Card sale begins
3/1/2024	Camp Card sale continued promotion at Round Table
3/15/2024	Units can order replenishment cards

<u>APRIL</u>

4/2/2024	Continued Promotion at Round Table
4/2/2024	Units can order replenishment cards
4/22/2024	Card ordering site closes
4/30/2024	2024 Camp Card sale ends

May

5/6/2024 Payment Due to Council. Unit keeps their 50% commission

